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SiOPS®  AllElectric
toughcage Gen? Hybrid
Niftylink’

15.5m
51ft

13.5m
A4t

9.7m
32ft

225Kkg

500lIbs

1.5m x 0.8m
4ft 11in x 2ft 8in

1.99m
(D) 6ft 6in

1.5m
(F) 4ft 11in

4.93m
(H) 16ft 2in

6.4m
21ft

3.5km/h
2.2mph

3.5m
11ft Gin

25%
14°

7250kg
15980lbs

Hybrid'



